DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
NORTH HOUSE RESIDENTS LIMITED
NORTH HOUSE RESIDENTS LIMITED

THE NORTH HUDDERSFIELD TRUST
NORTH HUYTON NEW FUTURE CIC

NORTH KENT DESIGN LIMITED

NORTH LAKE ESTATE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

NORTH LAKES LODGES LIMITED
NORTHLAND STEEL LTD
NORTH LANE GARAGE LIMITED

THE NORTHLEACH WINE COMPANY LIMITED

NORTHLEIGH LIMITED
NORTHLEIGH SAFETY LIMITED
NORTHLIGHT STUDIOS LIMITED
NORTHLINE SERVICES LTD

NORTH LONDON
ENTERPRISES
NORTH LONDON
ENTERPRISES
NORTH LONDON
ENTERPRISES
NORTH LONDON
ENTERPRISES
NORTH LONDON
ENTERPRISES
NORTH LONDON
ENTERPRISES
NORTH LONDON
ENTERPRISES
NORTH LONDON
ENTERPRISES
NORTH LONDON
ENTERPRISES
NORTH LONDON

COLLEGIATE SCHOOL
SINGAPORE LIMITED
COLLEGIATE SCHOOL
SINGAPORE LIMITED
COLLEGIATE SCHOOL
DUBAI LIMITED
COLLEGIATE SCHOOL
DUBAI LIMITED
COLLEGIATE SCHOOL
DUBAI LIMITED
COLLEGIATE SCHOOL
LIMITED
COLLEGIATE SCHOOL
LIMITED
COLLEGIATE SCHOOL
LIMITED
COLLEGIATE SCHOOL
SINGAPORE LIMITED
COLLEGIATE SCHOOL

INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

NORTH LONDON

COLLEGIATE SCHOOL

INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

NORTH LONDON

COLLEGIATE SCHOOL

INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

NORTH LONDON
NORTH LONDON
NORTH LONDON
NORTH LONDON
NORTH LONDON
NORTH LONDON
NORTH LONDON
NORTH LONDON
NORTH LONDON
EDUCATIONAL

NORTH MANCHESTER PROPERTIES LIMITED

FITTER LIMITED

INVESTMENTS LIMITED

PROJECTS LIMITED
RECRUITMENT LTD
SERVICES LIMITED
WATCHES LTD
WATCHES LTD
WATCHES LTD
WELFARE AND
FOUNDATION

NORTH MARLBOROUGH LTD

NORTHMINSTER DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

NORTH NIBLEY MUSIC FESTIVAL LIMITED
NORTH NIBLEY MUSIC FESTIVAL LIMITED
NORTH NIBLEY MUSIC FESTIVAL LIMITED
NORTH NIBLEY MUSIC FESTIVAL LIMITED
NORTH NIBLEY MUSIC FESTIVAL LIMITED

02396456
02396456
07654346
07553109
08164086
01353431
10046599
07149248
05717474
08906586
06140090
04677370
05395681
10153511
09982315

09982315

09506840

09506840

09506840

06832562

06832562

06832562

09982315

09921328

09921328

09921328

06804977
08417422
07596295
04518844
09467990
10645485
10645485
10645485
08528518

02358837
08408470
08311537
06509172
06509172
06509172
06509172
06509172
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04/03/2017
03/03/2017
01/03/2017
07/03/2017
02/03/2017
03/03/2017
03/03/2017
02/03/2017
07/03/2017
07/03/2017
07/03/2017
01/03/2017
07/03/2017
02/03/2017
06/03/2017

06/03/2017
06/03/2017
06/03/2017
06/03/2017
06/03/2017
06/03/2017
06/03/2017
06/03/2017
06/03/2017
06/03/2017
06/03/2017

06/03/2017
01/03/2017
01/03/2017
07/03/2017
07/03/2017
01/03/2017
06/03/2017
01/03/2017
07/03/2017

02/03/2017
01/03/2017
06/03/2017
05/03/2017
05/03/2017
05/03/2017
05/03/2017
05/03/2017

THE NORTH NORFOLK BISTRO COMPANY
LTD.

THE NORTH NORFOLK BISTRO COMPANY
LTD.

NORTH NORFOLK INVESTMENTS LIMITED

NORTH NORFOLK PLANNING WATCH LTD

NORTH NORFOLK PLANNING WATCH LTD

NORTH NOTTS SAILPLANES LTD

NORTH OAKS DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

NORTH OAKS DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

NORTH OF WATFORD FILMS LIMITED

NORTHOLT INVESTMENT LTD

NORTHOP GOLF CLUB LIMITED

NORTH PARK (GREETLAND) LIMITED

NORTH PERROTT FRUIT FARM LIMITED

NORTHPORT ENVIRONMENTAL LIMITED

NORTH PROFIT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

NORTH QUAY FISHERIES LTD

NORTHRANGE LIMITED

NORTHRIDGE CAPITAL LIMITED

NORTH ROAD BAR LIMITED

NORTH ROAD STORES LIMITED

NORTHROPE LTD

NORTHROP SAILS LIMITED

NORTH SEA COMMODITIES BOND LIMITED

NORTH SEA COMMODITIES BOND LIMITED

NORTH SEA GAS LIMITED

NORTH SEA MARKETING SUPPORT LTD

NORTH SEA VENTURES LTD

NORTH SHIELDS JUNIORS AFC

NORTHSHORE COMPANIES LTD

NORTHSHORE DESIGNS LIMITED

NORTHSIDE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

NORTHSIDE FARM GRAIN DRYING &
STORAGE LIMITED

NORTHSIDE PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

NORTHSIDE RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES LTD
NORTHSIDE RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES LTD
NORTHSIDE RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES LTD

NORTHSMAHN LTD

NORTHSMAHN LTD

NORTH SOMERSET UTC

NORTHSOUND LIMITED

NORTH SOUTH INVESTMENTS LIMITED

NORTH SOUTH WINES LIMITED

NORTHSPIRE ENGINEERING LIMITED

NORTHSQUARED LTD.

NORTHSQUARED LTD.

NORTH STAFFORDSHIRE ENGINEERING
GROUP TRAINING ASSOCIATION LIMITED

NORTH STAFFS MIND

NORTH STAFFS PIPE SERVICES LIMITED

NORTH STAR ACCOUNTING SERVICES
LIMITED

10037929

10037929

00183169
10647785
10647785
10634801
06091754
06091754
07231485
08927479
08916271
05764997
08009604
07179865
08915092
09364927
04384131
04385777
06888713
07941440
08912974
04414940
10653032
10653032
02651748
08065094
07075692
08339379
09158878
06824216
07977930
08415316

10014583

05433434
05433434
05433434
10657436
10657436
07898739
07267217
04015980
08900184
08899775
10646857
10646857
00926888

02294089
01065514
07545716

NORTH STAR CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED 03796871
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03/03/2017
01/03/2017

02/03/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017
01/03/2017
02/03/2017
03/03/2017
07/03/2017
07/03/2017
06/03/2017
07/03/2017
03/03/2017
07/03/2017
07/03/2017
01/03/2017
03/03/2017
06/03/2017
03/03/2017
06/03/2017
02/03/2017
01/03/2017
06/03/2017
06/03/2017
01/03/2017
07/03/2017
07/03/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017
05/03/2017
06/03/2017
06/03/2017

02/03/2017

07/03/2017
07/03/2017
07/03/2017
07/03/2017
07/03/2017
06/03/2017
07/03/2017
07/03/2017
07/03/2017
03/03/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017

07/03/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017

03/03/2017



